
SL NAME 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

ABDUL RAHMANI 

BABLI KUMARI 

KHUSHI KUMARI 

HANI KUMARI 

SHIKHA KUMARI 

AT- KATAHARI, P0- SATHI, PS- SATHI, DIST- WEST CHAMPARAN-845449 

TOP 20 STUDENTS LIST 

SANDHYA CHAUHAN 

SAFAT PARWEEN 

|ANJALI KUMARI 

RENU KUMARI 

ANU GUPTA 

HAYA SADAF 

MADHU KUMARI 

VERSHAKUMARI 

RAMITA KUMARI 

SAKSHI KUMARI 

POOJA KUMARI 

ASHIYA PRAVEEN 

SHAMS TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE 

KM RITIKA SINGH SIKARWAR 

SAFIYA KHATOON 

ANNU KUMARI PATEL 

|COLL.RI BOARD TOTAL 

OLL 

SESSION 2023-25 2ND YEAR 

KATAHAR ) 
SATHI 

\wCHAMPARAN 

59 

13 

20 

19 

42 

71 

1 

25 

51 

67 

45 

5 

14 

47 

26 

3 

38 

48 

35 

9 

ROLL MARKS 

231001 

231014 

231022 

231019 

231060 

231058 

231053 

231006 

231048 

231009 

231020 

231024 

231068 

231045 

231057 

231038 

231013 

231023 

231054 

231008 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

MARKS| 

OBTAINED 

1750 

1750 

1747 

1740 

1733 

1732 

1719 

1716 

1710| 

1704 

1703 

1703 

1700 

1698 

1697 

1694 

1692 

1692 

1692 

1690 

87.5 

87.5 

87.35 

87 

86.65 

86.6 

85.95 

85.8 

85.5 

85.2 

85.15 

85.15 

85 

84.9 

84.85 

84.7 

84.6 

84.6 

84.6 

84.5 

REMARKS 
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